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City Stadium,
Poznan,
June 10

C

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*

1
1
1
0.67
0.67

5
3
3

1.27
1.18

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD

HEAD-TO-HEAD 
Ireland 2

Draws
3

Croatia 1Goals

Recent meetings

18
W6 D3 L1

8
W7 D1 L2

Ireland
Ireland

2011
2004

Croatia
Croatia

FIFA rank
Qualifying

0-0
1-0

7 5


